
Fifty Club Results

Individual Net/Gross

GROSS NET

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout

1st Fritz Naumetz 71 $100 1st Jimmy Gardner 71 $100

Tie 2nd,3rd,4th Rudy Berumen 75 $70 Tie 2nd,3rd Frank Durivage 73 $75

Tie 2nd,3rd,4th Steve Dallas 75 $70 Tie 2nd,3rd Lenny Balcerak 73 $75

Tie 2nd,3rd,4th John Galairde 75 $70 Tie 4th,5th Pete Repko 74 $52

5th*** Duke Bernardi 78 $45 Tie 4th,5th Harry Cavanah 74 $52

Playoff***

GROSS NET

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout

Tie 1st,2nd Rick Downing 78 $90 1st Scott Burns 68 $100

Tie 1st,2nd Paul DeCicco 78 $90 2nd Tom Neff 71 $80

3rd Todd Hoyt 79 $70 3rd Kevin Brudos 72 $70

4th Jim Lake 80 $60 Tie 4th/5th Steve Banbury 74 $52

5th*** Ed Sarlo 81 $45 Tie 4th/5th Bob Simonis 74 $52

Playoff***

GROSS NET

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout

1st Leo Maes 86 $100 1st Harry Allen 69 $100

Tie 2nd,3rd,4th Tim Cates 90 $70 Tie 2nd,3rd,4th Larry Blackshear 73 $70

Tie 2nd,3rd,4th Tom Anderson 90 $70 Tie 2nd,3rd,4th Todd Huston 73 $70

Tie 2nd,3rd,4th Dave Bennick 90 $70 Tie 2nd,3rd,4th Doug Keffler 73 $70

5th Mark Starley 91 $45 5th Jay Erichsen 74 $45

GROSS NET

Hole # $340 Score Payout Hole # $395 Score Payout

5 Fritz Naumetz G3 $170 1 Robby Carlton N3 $65

17 John Galairde G2 $170 2 Steve Schupfer N2 $65

3 Bob Kaczmarek N2 $65

4 Harry Allen N1 $65

10 Tom Neff N2 $65

12 Bob Simonis N1 $65

Hole NAME Distance

#4 Jim Gardner 3' 5 "

#7 Fritz Naumetz 8' 7"

#12 Fred Zrmack 1' 1"

#14 Kurt Ellsworth 4' 9"

#17 Fred Zrmack 11' 11"
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